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BATH CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW 
Monday 27th May 2024 

 
Grp3, BOB & DCC: Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
RDCC: Sh Ch Joneva Born To Thrill (Mr S Layton) 
BCC: Sh Ch Sniperay Edge Of Glory JW (Mrs J Radcliffe) 
RBCC: Sh Ch Tenshilling The Wanderer (Mrs J Webb) 
PupGrp1 & BPIB Sharnphilly Canasta for Riowood (Miss Oddie) 
VetGrp1 & BVIB Tenshilling Blowin Smoke (Mrs J Bowen-Brooks) 
BSBIB: Hawkfield Scandalous (Mrs N Klaiber) 
 
VETERAN DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 1) 
1st Tenshilling Blowin Smoke (Mrs J Bowen-Brooks) 
2nd Fydal Caprio at Salmonmist JW ShCM OSW ShCEx (Ms R Philo) 
 
MINOR PUPPY DOG (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Berseydale Straight Flush with Peteshe (Miss A & Mr J Henshaw & Goodchild) 
2nd Harvestslade Fire And Ice Through Merynjen (Mrs K Wilcox) 
3rd Millpoint Bamburgh Boy (Mrs L Trueman) 
4th Teisgol Magic (Mr P & Mrs D & Mrs L & Miss J Stilgoe & Stilgoe & Fox & Fox) 
 
PUPPY DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Hawkfield Happy Feet at Oramiss (Mrs L Clinton) 
2nd Teisgol Magic (Mr P & Mrs D & Mrs L & Miss J Stilgoe & Stilgoe & Fox & Fox) 
3rd Joneva Just Goes To Show at Errytar (Miss R Webster) 
 
JUNIOR DOG (Entries: 1 Absentees: 1) 
 
YEARLING DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Kanix Sourdough with Calaquendi Bel Jch (Mrs A & Miss V & Miss L Hill) 
2nd Saregresi Ready To Rumble Bel/Nld Jch (Mr B & Mrs L Akkermans & Van Genechten) 
3rd Wilchrimane Let's Be Frank (Mrs C Isherwood) 
 
NOVICE DOG (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Bradleypoint Floki (Mrs L Trueman) 
2nd Hawkfield Happy Feet at Oramiss (Mrs L Clinton) 
3rd Haramander Ace of Hearts (Mrs S Brough) 
 
POST GRADUATE DOG (Entries: 9 Absentees: 0) 
1st Glenariff Mojito over Teisgol (Mr P & Mrs D Stilgoe) 
2nd Teisgol Hot'n Sausey (Mrs Mcgrath) 
3rd Tenshilling Here I Go Again (Mrs J Bowen-Brooks) 
4th Joneva Just Imagine JW (Miss G & Mr N Mennen & Sweeney) 
5th Tenshilling Jimmy Mack JW (Mrs J Webb) 
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LIMIT DOG (Entries: 6 Absentees: 0) 
1st Lundgarth Wild Yarrow (Miss G & Mr N Mennen & Sweeney) 
2nd Carofel Wings Of Hope JW Ww23 Swiss Jch (Mrs L Adams) 
3rd Harvestslade Light Of Peace (Mrs D & Mr N Preece & Gilding) 
4th Chesterhope One Way Ticket (ai) (Imp NZL) (Miss Oddie) 
5th Tenshilling Here I Go Again (Mrs J Bowen-Brooks) 
 
OPEN DOG (Entries: 7 Absentees: 1) 
1st Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
2nd Sh Ch Joneva Born To Thrill (Mr S Layton) 
3rd Sharnphilly Vice Versa with Peteshe Sgwc (Miss A & Mr J Henshaw & Goodchild) 
4th Teisgol Love Is In The Air (Miss M, Mr P & Mrs D Oliver & Stilgoe) 
5th Tenshilling It's My Party for Salmonmist JW OSW ShCEx (Ms R Philo) 
 
SPECIAL BEGINNERS DOG OR BITCH (Entries: 14 Absentees: 1) 
1st Hawkfield Scandalous (Mrs N Klaiber) 
2nd Bradleypoint Floki (Mrs L Trueman) 
3rd Tenshilling Blowin Smoke (Mrs J Bowen-Brooks) 
4th Hawkfield Golly Gosh at Moyola (Mrs L Swain) 
5th Collholme Angelique (Mr D & Mrs J Collins) 
 
VETERAN BITCH (Entries: 4 Absentees: 1) 
1st Lowsmoor Shiralee JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
2nd Ir Sh Ch Oxfordacres Trinity by Hookwood JW ShCM (Mrs S Welch) 
3rd Kenwardgold Minnie Me VW (Mrs L Barham) 
 
MINOR PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sniperay Suite Note (ai) (Mrs J Radcliffe) 
2nd Harvestslade Star Ruby (Mrs D & Mr N Preece & Gilding) 
3rd Harvestslade Midnight Star (Mrs D & Mrs S Preece & Greenwood) 
4th Teisgol Alohomora (Mr P & Mrs D, Mrs L Stilgoe & Fox) 
 
PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 5 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sharnphilly Canasta for Riowood (Miss Oddie) 
2nd Joneva Just One Wish (Mr K Adams) 
3rd Sniperay Ebony Pearl (ai) (Mrs L Jenkin) 
4th Alozia Zephryne (Mrs L Barham) 
5th Alozia Zantini (Mrs J Cobden) 
 
JUNIOR BITCH (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Droveborough Frost Queen (Mrs P Wynne-Evans) 
2nd Narcissus Pipit by Casilex (Mrs E Flint) 
3rd Hawkfield Queen Bee of Tenbrooksher (Mrs J & Mrs V Brookes & Brookes-Tennant) 
 
YEARLING BITCH (Entries: 3 Absentees: 1) 
1st Freebreeze Pixar at Prosperity (Miss T Cardiff) 
2nd Lundgarth Jubilee JW (Mrs S Booth) 
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NOVICE BITCH (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Droveborough's Royal Flush (Mrs P Wynne-Evans) 
2nd Hawkfield Devil Wears Prada (Mrs S Maude) 
3rd Hawkfield Queen Bee of Tenbrooksher (Mrs J & Mrs V Brookes & Brookes-Tennant) 
 
POST GRADUATE BITCH (Entries: 13 Absentees: 2) 
1st Sharnphilly Gingerbread (Mrs N Klaiber) 
2nd Sonham C'est La Vie (Mrs A Matthews) 
3rd Fleurfield Black Caviar (Mrs M & Mrs J & Mrs H Hinton & Luke & Leman) 
4th Clamerkin Jubilee Surprise at Hookwood (Mrs S & Mrs J & Miss C Welch & Drake & Hazeltine) 
5th Hawkfield Golly Gosh at Moyola (Mrs L Swain) 
 
LIMIT BITCH (Entries: 7 Absentees: 2) 
1st Davigdor Poppies (Mr A Moss) 
2nd Hawkfield Scandalous (Mrs N Klaiber) 
3rd Morgan Van Freebreeze (Imp NLD) (Mrs R Mason) 
4th Lowsmoor Half A Sixpence JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
5th Sharnphilly Toggi with Hookwood JW (Mrs S, Misses L & C Welch, Maber & Hazeltine) 
 
OPEN BITCH (Entries: 6 Absentees: 3) 
1st Sh Ch Sniperay Edge Of Glory JW (Mrs J Radcliffe) 
2nd Sh Ch Tenshilling The Wanderer (Mrs J Webb) 
3rd Sonham Chasing Rainbows (Mrs A Matthews) 
 
MR J LIIMATAINEN [FINLAND] - judge 
 


